Baylor Swim Club

#69 Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Lane Name

Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1 of2

He
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t 2of2

Prelims
Bullard, Raylin M

Duffey, Morgan ]
Howard, Kristiana D
Young, Farryn M
Skiba, Jade ]
Erhard, Cadence A
Malone, Brynn A
Adams, Kendyl
Prelims
Hall, Ellie A

Rawls, Reese A
Hamilton, Lucy A
Stanley, Sadie A
Yu, Monna P

Bean, Matti H
Folmar, Elena S
Neal, Ellis H

14 RPS-SE
14 BAY-SE
13 TNAQ-SE
13 SAC-SE
13 MCC-SE
14 SETS-SE
14 MCC-SE
13 BSC-SE

13 TNAQ-SE
13 MCC-SE
14 MCC-SE
13 TNAQ-SE
13 MCC-SE
14 MCC-SE
14 BAY-SE
13 ACAC-SE

#70 Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

3:02.25
2:49.14
2:35.81
2:26.57
2:34.20
2:45.00
2:55.00
3:20.18

2:59.90
2:47.00
2:35.38
2:08.25
2:29.55
2:43.53
2:54.07
3:10.61

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:27 AM 2/11/2026 Page 1
2026 SE BAY Region 2 Championships - copied - -2/13/2026 to 2/15/2026

Meet Program - Sunday 13 & Over

Heat 2 of3 Prelims

2 Luna, Sophia A 17 TSC-SE 3:32.74
3 Sailer, Josepha W 15 SETS-SE ~ 2:33.94
4 Ruth, Nissa D 15 BAY-SE 2:23.47
5 Bok, Kayden E 16 BAY-SE 2:11.05
6 Sunderland, Norah 18 BAY-SE 2:16.81
7 Coker, Carson E 16 PA-SE 2:26.47
8 Hill, Emerson R 15 PA-SE 2:46.87
Heat 3 of 3 Prelims
2 Turner, Ella C 16 SETS-SE  2:54.39
3 Grubb, Gretchen M 15 TNAQ-SE 2:32.65
4 Sugden, Ava Q 17 BAY-SE 2:21.11
5 Curtis, AB 16 BAY-SE 2:01.60
6 Zimmer, Emmy M 15 BAY-SE 2:16.19
7 Sillery, Sage A 15 MCC-SE  2:26.27
8 Santola, Sophie K 16 BAY-SE 2:42.72

#72 Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Heat 2 of3 Prelims

2 Neal, Ellis H 13 ACAC-SE  1:39.20
3 Johnson-Jovee, Ranell A 13 SAC-SE 1:30.23
4 Rawls, Reese A 13 MCC-SE 1:20.52
5 Watkins, Carmyn D 13 BAY-SE 1:12.00
6 Grubb, Rhett E 14 TNAQ-SE 1:17.10
7 Bullard, Raylin M 14 RPS-SE 1:27.40
8 Farmer, Sophie R 14 TSC-SE 1:35.28
Heat 3 of 3 Prelims
2 Decker, Julia 13 BSC-SE 1:38.83
3 Smith, Kesli M 13 BAY-SE 1:28.62
4 Leite, JuliaV 14 BAY-SE 1:19.16
5 Holliman, Keilah E 14 BAY-SE 1:09.95
6 Mallison, Savannah K 14 ACAC-SE  1:16.78
7 Sanders, Hadley E 13 ACAC-SE  1:27.36
8 Cuison, Ella R 14 CAT-SE 1:31.62

#74 Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Lane Name

Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1 of3 Prelims

He

He
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Dutton, Mobley A
Miller, Sam T
Hiscock, Noah B
Mai, Landon G
Keen, Lincoln M
Luce, Madrone A
Szlachetka, Asher |

t 2 of3 Prelims

Bennett, Brooks
Abraham, Parker E
Sturgill, Grady O
Eldred, Elias A
Taylor, Chase
Lingerfelt, Gabe A
Rodriguez, Joseph R

t 3 of 3 Prelims

McBryar, Eli E
Farmer, Connor ]
Hung, Lawrence S
Ievlev, Petr
Mclnnes, Zack T
Oakley, Eli

Nord, Tayte |

13 BAY-SE
14 PA-SE

13 FCSS-SE
14 TNAQ-SE
14 PA-SE

14 MCC-SE
13 MCC-SE

13 TSC-SE
13 TNAQ-SE
13 TSC-SE
14 BAY-SE
14 BSC-SE
14 FCSS-SE
14 CAT-SE

14 MCC-SE
14 TNAQ-SE
13 TNAQ-SE
14 PA-SE

13 MCC-SE
14 BSC-SE
13 TNAQ-SE

#71 Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

3:46.99
2:54.56
2:33.84
2:14.42
2:26.87
2:38.13
3:00.57

3:25.64
2:53.95
2:33.46
2:13.90
2:23.79
2:35.15
2:58.90

3:06.69
2:44.92
2:31.07
2:11.00
2:21.06
2:34.81
2:57.41

Lane Name

Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of3 Prelims

2 Blake, Noah P 15 MCC-SE  2:21.29
3 Holliman, Noah S 16 BAY-SE 2:14.57
4 Scruggs, Ethan C 17 TNAQ-SE 2:05.17
5 Hupman, Connor A 17 BAY-SE 1:56.01
6 Eckerman, Drew T 17 TNAQ-SE 2:02.05
7 Eberly, Lincoln ] 16 BAY-SE 2:12.69
8 Keller, Ryan O 17 ACAC-SE  2:15.71
9 Ham, Noah R 16 SETS-SE  2:35.02
Heat 2 of3 Prelims
1 Lebed, Yaric N 16 MCC-SE NT
2 Towne, Chase W 16 ACAC-SE  2:17.36
3 Holt, Nolan R 15 SETS-SE  2:14.56
4 Walker, Radford R 16 BAY-SE 2:04.91
5 Holliman, Jed A 17 BAY-SE 1:54.57
6 Gover, Ethan G 17 BAY-SE 2:00.98
7 Ford, Jonathan P 15 PA-SE 2:11.22
8 Bodiscomassink, WillV 16 TNAQ-SE 2:15.42
9 Delmau, Quentin L 15 ACAC-SE  2:26.08
Heat 3 of 3 Prelims
1 Leskiv, Dragos V 15 PA-SE 2:37.57
2 Rainey, Shea P 15 ACAC-SE  2:17.19
3 Shaw, Karol A 16 TNAQ-SE 2:14.50
4 Henry, Bryson A 16 SETS-SE  2:03.59
5 Diaz Lopez, Javier 17 BAY-SE 1:52.42
6 Carle, Wyeth B 17 BAY-SE 2:00.93
7 Goddard, Marshall A 16 TNAQ-SE 2:06.80
8 Banks, Harrison A 15 BAY-SE NT
9 Loeffler, Luke R 15 BAY-SE 2:21.33

#73 Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Heat 1of3 Prelims

2 Russell, Luke A 14 BAY-SE 1:45.42
3 McBryar, Eli E 14 MCC-SE  1:33.99
4 Combs, Luke E 13 MCC-SE  1:20.92
5 Elliott, Teddy A 14 CAT-SE 1:15.35
6 Scott, Brady L 14 TNAQ-SE 1:18.82
7 Gipson, Brentlee K 13 TSC-SE 1:30.43
8 Szlachetka, Asher | 13 MCC-SE 1:39.17
Heat 2 of3 Prelims
2 Oakley, Eli 14 BSC-SE 1:45.11
3 Hiscock, Noah B 13 FCSS-SE  1:33.79
4 Siciliano, Gabe L 14 PA-SE 1:20.00
5 Lingerfelt, Gabe A 14 FCSS-SE  1:10.62
6 Luce, Madrone A 14 MCC-SE 1:16.77
7 Stansell, Benjamin B 14 MCC-SE 1:30.24
8 Hanning, Alex N 13 BAY-SE 1:36.50
Heat 3 of 3 Prelims
2 Bennett, Brooks 13 TSC-SE 1:41.56
3 Nord, Tayte ] 13 TNAQ-SE 1:33.17
4 Keen, Lincoln M 14 PA-SE 1:18.93
5 Mai, Landon G 14 TNAQ-SE 1:06.03
6 Boggs, Gunnar G 14 BAY-SE 1:16.07
7 Downs, Daniel | 13 TNAQ-SE 1:24.26
8 Carroll, Kota 13 TSC-SE 1:34.39
9 Dutton, Mobley A 13 BAY-SE 2:07.74

#75 Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of3 Prelims

2

0N O Ul AW

Vdovicenko, Margarita
Gonzales, Malory |
Ievleva, Sofya

Wheddon, Katherine E

Smith, Violet ]
Mizell, Lorelei
Runke, Sophia M

17 SETS-SE
15 BAY-SE
16 PA-SE
16 BAY-SE
16 BAY-SE
15 TSC-SE
15 RPS-SE

NT
2:35.27
2:25.99
2:14.81
2:20.99
2:32.09
2:51.26

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of3 Prelims

2 Winn, Margaret G 14 MCC-SE 2:28.35
3 Rievley, Addison M 13 MCC-SE 1:30.47
4 Howard, Kristiana D 13 TNAQ-SE 1:26.66
5 Young, Farryn M 13 SAC-SE 1:15.64
6 Lubinski, Audrey E 14 BAY-SE 1:18.93
7 Nowak, Sierra R 14 PA-SE 1:28.20
8 Rutters, Makena G 14 RPS-SE 1:37.06

Heat 1o0f2 Prelims

2 Farmer, EllaR 16 TSC-SE 1:44.98
3 Grubb, Gretchen M 15 TNAQ-SE 1:19.05
4 Elam, Imagen V 17 MCC-SE 1:17.00
5 Fournier, Zoe 17 BAY-SE 1:07.19
6 Dauphinais, Grace 16 BAY-SE NT
7 Hill, Emerson R 15 PA-SE 1:17.78
8 Smelcer, Ava C 15 TNAQ-SE 1:22.34
9 Vdovicenko, Margarita 17 SETS-SE NT
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Heat 2 (#75 Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststrol

1 Lucious, Sydney E 15 SETS-SE NT
2 Wendorf, Claire E 16 CAT-SE 1:24.55
3 Turner, Ella C 16 SETS-SE  1:18.57
4 Mewett, Maggie K 15 BAY-SE 1:14.09
5 Summers, Anara R 16 BAY-SE 1:06.66
6 Bok, Kayden E 16 BAY-SE 1:09.25
7 Osterhus, Piper A 17 RPS-SE 1:17.53
8 Santola, Sophie K 16 BAY-SE 1:19.54
9 Gilliland, Addie 16 TSC-SE 1:46.67

#76 Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Program - Sunday 13 & Over

#79 Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of2 Prelims
1 Leskiv, Dragos V 15 PA-SE 1:20.54
2 Ham, Noah R 16 SETS-SE  1:15.41
3 Lebed, Yaric N 16 MCC-SE  1:10.75
4 Maranzana, Noah A 17 BAY-SE 1:05.81
5 Hamilton, Zane E 41 MCC-SE 1:01.21
6 Wamubhiu, Benji B 15 MCC-SE  1:02.70
7 Stowe, Jack] 17 MMST-SE  1:07.07
8 Dreiser, Preston W 15 TNAQ-SE 1:14.66
9 Cuison, Jack F 16 CAT-SE 1:17.68
Heat 2 of2 Prelims
1 Isham, Carter] 15 MCC-SE 1:18.43
2 Johnson, Nicholas B 15 MCC-SE 1:14.78
3 Maedel, Mitchell K 16 BAY-SE 1:07.82
4 Towne, Chase W 16 ACAC-SE 1:04.92
5 Holliman, Jed A 17 BAY-SE 1:00.21
6 Scruggs, Ethan C 17 TNAQ-SE 1:01.52
7 Bayar, Uji 16 MCC-SE  1:06.43
8 Holliman, Noah S 16 BAY-SE 1:14.31
9 Ferrigno, Nick C 15 TNAQ-SE 1:15.68
10 Daniels, Kammeran ] 15 MCC-SE 1:25.93

#77 Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

Heat 1of2 Prelims

3 Slattery, Morgan | 15 BAY-SE 2:34.41
4 Brown, Avery R 16 RPS-SE 2:16.04
5 Sugden, Ava Q 17 BAY-SE 2:00.38
6 Bok, Kayden E 16 BAY-SE 2:05.73
7 Hoeng, AmyLynn | 17 MCC-SE 2:19.79
8 Luna, Sophia A 17 TSC-SE 3:30.60
Heat 2 of2 Prelims
3 Connolly, Chelsea W 16 BSC-SE 2:28.42
4 Smith, Violet ] 16 BAY-SE 2:09.61
5 Curtis, AB 16 BAY-SE 1:56.61
6 Zimmer, Emmy M 15 BAY-SE 2:03.89
7 Sillery, Sage A 15 MCC-SE 2:19.53
8 Farmer, EllaR 16 TSC-SE 2:46.52

#80 Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of2 Prelims

3 Adams, Kendyl 13 BSC-SE 3:13.51
4 Folmar, Elena S 14 BAY-SE 2:52.17
5 Broadbent, Caroline H 14 BAY-SE 2:24.49
6 Malone, Brynn A 14 MCC-SE 2:35.41
7 Erhard, Cadence A 14 SETS-SE  3:02.12
8 Decker, Julia 13 BSC-SE NT
Heat 2 of2 Prelims
3 Hall, Ellie A 13 TNAQ-SE 3:02.55
4 Kesler, Briley K 14 BAY-SE 2:37.01
5 Holliman, Keilah E 14 BAY-SE 2:10.81
6 McCurry, Cora B 13 RPS-SE 2:30.40
7 Edwards, Harper A 13 BAY-SE 2:54.90
8 Cobb, Charlize D 13 TALN-SE  3:27.96

#78 Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

Heat 1of2 Prelims

1 Cuison, Jack F 16 CAT-SE 2:36.78
2 Ford, Jonathan P 15 PA-SE 2:12.88
3 Gipson,Jaden T 17 TSC-SE 2:05.82
4 Henry, Bryson A 16 SETS-SE  2:04.63
5 Higgo, Luke A 16 BAY-SE 1:50.00
6 Hupman, Connor A 17 BAY-SE 1:57.22
7 Warner, Lance C 16 TNAQ-SE 2:05.59
8 Maranzana, Gabe E 15 BAY-SE 2:09.19
9 Banks, Harrison A 15 BAY-SE 2:17.13
Heat 2 of2 Prelims
1 Davis, Caleb S 15 MCC-SE  2:31.94
3 Goddard, Marshall A 16 TNAQ-SE 2:05.60
4 Ross, Paxton E 15 SETS-SE ~ 2:02.97
5 Vicknair, Hayden S 17 BAY-SE 1:45.41
6 Chawky, Mat 18 BAY-SE 1:52.53
7 Carle, Wyeth B 17 BAY-SE 2:05.20
8 Griffin, Thomas N 16 MCC-SE  2:08.82
9 Brooks, Cooper N 15 MCC-SE 2:13.33

#81 Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Heat 2 of3 Prelims

1 Rutters, Makena G 14 RPS-SE
2 Mallison, Savannah K 14 ACAC-SE
3 Duffey, Morgan | 14 BAY-SE
4 McCurry, Cora B 13 RPS-SE
5 Yu, Monna P 13 MCC-SE
6 Leite, JuliaV 14 BAY-SE
7 Farmer, Sophie R 14 TSC-SE
8 Malone, Brynn A 14 MCC-SE
9 Bullard, Raylin M 14 RPS-SE
10 Decker, Julia 13 BSC-SE
Heat 3 of 3 Prelims
1 Adams, Kendyl 13 BSC-SE
2 Smith, Kesli M 13 BAY-SE
3 Kesler, Briley K 14 BAY-SE
4 Rievley, Addison M 13 MCC-SE
5 Watkins, Carmyn D 13 BAY-SE
6 Young, Farryn M 13 SAC-SE
7 Johnson-Jovee, Ranell A 13 SAC-SE
8 Erhard, Cadence A 14 SETS-SE
9 Cuison, EllaR 14 CAT-SE
10 Cobb, Charlize D 13 TALN-SE

#82 Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

1:13.68
1:09.58
1:03.98
1:01.78

56.94
1:00.32
1:02.72
1:06.50
1:11.99
1:21.52

1:13.37
1:07.78
1:03.90
1:01.32

56.79

58.90
1:02.07
1:05.80
1:10.27
1:16.81

Lane Name

Age Team Seed Time

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of1 Prelims

2 Conibear, Ashton B 14 MCC-SE 3:10.55
3 Rust, Jacob A 14 BAY-SE 2:45.16
4 Gipson, Brentlee K 13 TSC-SE 2:35.41
5 levlev, Petr 14 PA-SE 2:19.34
6 Hung, Lawrence S 13 TNAQ-SE 2:20.92
7 Myers, Stephen M 13 BAY-SE 2:37.40
8 Hanning, Alex N 13 BAY-SE 2:51.04

Heat 1of3 Prelims

1 Neal, Ellis H 13 ACAC-SE  1:16.03
2 Nowak, Sierra R 14 PA-SE 1:10.20
3 Rust, Maggie ] 13 BAY-SE 1:04.86
4 Bean, Matti H 14 MCC-SE  1:01.82
5 Broadbent, Caroline H 14 BAY-SE 58.06
6 Howard, Kristiana D 13 TNAQ-SE 1:00.48
7 Hamilton, Lucy A 14 MCC-SE 1:03.53
8 Sanders, Hadley E 13 ACAC-SE  1:07.77
9 Hall, Ellie A 13 TNAQ-SE 1:13.21
10 Winn, Margaret G 14 MCC-SE 1:39.48

Heat 1of4 Prelims
2 Dutton, Mobley A

3 Szlachetka, Asher]

4 Conibear, Ashton B

5 Johnston, Parker

6 Stansell, Benjamin B
7 Nord, Tayte ]

8 Bennett, Brooks

Heat 2 of4 Prelims
1 Myers, Stephen M

Abraham, Parker E
Boggs, Gunnar G
Oakley, Eli

Huang, Spencer O
Mai, Landon G
Scott, Brady L
Sturgill, Grady O
Siciliano, Gabe L
10 Carroll, Kota

Heat 3 of4 Prelims
1 Miller, Sam T

Downs, Daniel |
Elliott, Teddy A
Fine, Joshua A
Russell, Luke A
Farmer, Connor ]
Lingerfelt, Gabe A
Rust, Jacob A
Young, Carter R
Gipson, Brentlee K
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13 BAY-SE
13 MCC-SE
14 MCC-SE
13 BAY-SE
14 MCC-SE
13 TNAQ-SE
13 TSC-SE

13 BAY-SE
13 TNAQ-SE
14 BAY-SE
14 BSC-SE
14 TNAQ-SE
14 TNAQ-SE
14 TNAQ-SE
13 TSC-SE
14 PA-SE

13 TSC-SE

14 PA-SE

13 TNAQ-SE
14 CAT-SE
14 BSC-SE
14 BAY-SE
14 TNAQ-SE
14 FCSS-SE
14 BAY-SE
13 MCC-SE
13 TSC-SE

1:33.42
1:11.53
1:08.59
1:06.96
1:07.96
1:11.50
1:15.03

1:02.69
1:01.26
59.77
57.10
52.55
56.29
58.70
1:00.05
1:02.00
1:06.29

1:02.51
1:00.56
59.57
57.10
52.53
54.28
58.70
1:00.02
1:01.70
1:03.64
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Heat 4 (#82 Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)

1 Luce, Madrone A 14 MCC-SE 1:02.01
2 Combs, Luke E 13 MCC-SE  1:00.42
3 Hung, Lawrence S 13 TNAQ-SE 58.73
4 Taylor, Chase 14 BSC-SE 56.42
5 Eldred, Elias A 14 BAY-SE 52.37
6 Yakunin, Alexey 14 MCC-SE 52.65
7 Mclnnes, Zack T 13 MCC-SE 58.26
8 Hiscock, Noah B 13 FCSS-SE 59.84
9 McBryar, Eli E 14 MCC-SE  1:01.26
10 Rodriguez, Joseph R 14 CAT-SE 1:02.98

#83 Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1 of3 Prelims

1 Gilliland, Addie 16 TSC-SE 1:14.98
2 Farmer, EllaR 16 TSC-SE 1:01.87
3 Grubb, Gretchen M 15 TNAQ-SE 59.59
4 Ruth, Nissa D 15 BAY-SE 56.30
5 Sunderland, Norah 18 BAY-SE 53.89
6 Coker, Carson E 16 PA-SE 55.56
7 Ranalli, Lucinda A 17 BAY-SE 57.39
8 Connolly, Chelsea W 16 BSC-SE 1:00.95
9 Borders, Addison M 15 BAY-SE 1:03.65
10 Vdovicenko, Margarita 17 SETS-SE NT
Heat 2 of3 Prelims
1 Spector, Elina N 16 TSC-SE 1:13.85
2 Gonzales, Malory ] 15 BAY-SE 1:01.78
3 Medley, Riley S 16 BAY-SE 58.18
4 Natter, Anna E 17 MCC-SE 55.93
5 Sugden, Ava Q 17 BAY-SE 53.88
6 Brown, Avery R 16 RPS-SE 54.68
7 Mizell, Lorelei 15 TSC-SE 57.38
8 Sailer, Josepha W 15 SETS-SE  1:00.69
9 Santola, Sophie K 16 BAY-SE 1:02.87
10 Lucious, Sydney E 15 SETS-SE  1:45.91
Heat 3 of 3 Prelims
1 Turner, Ella C 16 SETS-SE  1:09.01
2 Wendorf, Claire E 16 CAT-SE 1:01.54
3 Mewett, Maggie K 15 BAY-SE 58.07
4 Osterhus, Piper A 17 RPS-SE 55.61
5 Summers, Anara R 16 BAY-SE 52.23
6 Wheddon, Katherine E 16 BAY-SE 54.32
7 Gover, Edie G 15 BAY-SE 57.02
8 Hoeng, AmyLynn | 17 MCC-SE 59.67
9 Runke, Sophia M 15 RPS-SE 1:02.84
10 Luna, Sophia A 17 TSC-SE 1:24.86

#84 Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of4 Prelims

2 Wamubhiu, Benji B 15 MCC-SE  1:08.09
3 Daniels, Kammeran ] 15 MCC-SE 1:00.15
4 Ham, Noah R 16 SETS-SE 58.06
5 Delmau, Quentin L 15 ACAC-SE 57.26
6 Isham, Carter] 15 MCC-SE 57.53
7 Loeffler, Luke R 15 BAY-SE 58.28
8 Davis, Caleb S 15 MCC-SE  1:01.42

Meet Program - Sunday 13 & Over

Heat 2 of4 Prelims

1 Keller, Ryan O 17 ACAC-SE 55.12
2 Bodiscomassink, WillV 16 TNAQ-SE 53.18
3 Warner, Lance C 16 TNAQ-SE 52.28
4 Scruggs, Ethan C 17 TNAQ-SE 50.49
5 Blake, Noah P 15 MCC-SE 48.57
6 Higgo, Luke A 16 BAY-SE 49.58
7 Hardin, Ben 15 BAY-SE 51.53
8 Dreiser, Preston W 15 TNAQ-SE 52.88
10 Lebed, Yaric N 16 MCC-SE 56.99
Heat 3 of4 Prelims
1 Johnson, Nicholas B 15 MCC-SE 54.94
2 Rainey, Shea P 15 ACAC-SE 53.06
3 Farnham, Nate H 18 MCC-SE 52.24
4 Eberly, Lincoln ] 16 BAY-SE 50.03
5 Maranzana, Noah A 17 BAY-SE 48.39
6 Maedel, Mitchell K 16 BAY-SE 49.27
7 Huang, Oliver M 16 TNAQ-SE 50.71
8 Shaw, Karol A 16 TNAQ-SE 52.54
9 Ferrigno, Nick C 15 TNAQ-SE 54.30
10 Cuison, Jack F 16 CAT-SE 56.10
Heat 4 of 4 Prelims
1 Towne, Chase W 16 ACAC-SE 54.71
2 Griffin, Thomas N 16 MCC-SE 52.88
3 Ross, Paxton E 15 SETS-SE 51.72
4 Chacon, Evan G 17 BAY-SE 49.80
5 Walker, Radford R 16 BAY-SE 47.84
6 Banks, Harrison A 15 BAY-SE 49,05
7 Brooks, Cooper N 15 MCC-SE 50.67
8 Holt, Nolan R 15 SETS-SE 52.41
9 Goddard, Marshall A 16 TNAQ-SE 53.31
10 Bayar, Uji 16 MCC-SE 55.31

#85 Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

#88 Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

Lane Name

Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of2 Prelims
3 Ford, Jonathan P 15 PA-SE 2:14.21
4 Gipson, Jaden T 17 TSC-SE 2:01.76
5 Walker, Radford R 16 BAY-SE 1:48.50
6 Eckerman, Drew T 17 TNAQ-SE 1:59.46
7 Holliman, Noah S 16 BAY-SE 2:02.56
8 Henry, Bryson A 16 SETS-SE NT

Heat 2 of2 Prelims
2 Chawky, Mat 18 BAY-SE NT
3 Stowe, Jack] 17 MMST-SE  2:09.16
4 Diaz Lopez, Javier 17 BAY-SE 2:01.68
5 Vicknair, Hayden S 17 BAY-SE 1:43.06
6 Farnham, Nate H 18 MCC-SE 1:56.59
7 Huang, Oliver M 16 TNAQ-SE 2:02.50
8 Leskiv, Dragos V 15 PA-SE 2:35.30

#89 Girls 13 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of1 Prelims

5 Vicknair, Lily I 13 BAY-SE 2:15.46

#86 Boys 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of1 Prelims

4 Taylor, Chase 14 BSC-SE NT
5 Keen, Lincoln M 14 PA-SE 2:20.41
6 Fine, Joshua A 14 BSC-SE 2:33.97

#87 Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Medley, Riley S 16 BAY-SE 5:27.34
2 Ruth, NissaD 15 BAY-SE 5:30.10
3 Vicknair, Lily I 13 BAY-SE 5:32.29
4 Ranallj, Lucinda A 17 BAY-SE 5:33.36
5 Holliman, Keilah E 14 BAY-SE 5:37.47
6 Grubb, Rhett E 14 TNAQ-SE 5:40.49
7 Osterhus, Piper A 17 RPS-SE 5:40.53
8 Connolly, Chelsea W 16 BSC-SE 5:43.39
9 Slattery, Morgan ] 15 BAY-SE 5:54.72
10 Watkins, Carmyn D 13 BAY-SE 5:56.90
11 McCurry, Cora B 13 RPS-SE 6:02.66
12 Edwards, Harper A 13 BAY-SE 6:08.99
13 Rust, Maggie | 13 BAY-SE 6:10.44
14 Mizell, Lorelei 15 TSC-SE 6:14.76
15 Bean, Matti H 14 MCC-SE 6:15.09
16 Borders, Addison M 15 BAY-SE 6:16.39
17 Runke, Sophia M 15 RPS-SE 6:23.37
18 Johnson-Jovee, Ranell A 13 SAC-SE 6:23.86
19 Rutters, Makena G 14 RPS-SE 7:01.61
20 Spector, Elina N 16 TSC-SE 7:22.53
21 Sanders, Hadley E 13 ACAC-SE 8:53.17

#90 Boys 13 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Name

Age Team Seed Time

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of1 Prelims

3 Fournier, Zoe 17 BAY-SE NT
4 Schrader, Elizabeth Grac 15 MCC-SE 2:21.34
5 Summers, Anara R 16 BAY-SE 2:02.55
6 Natter, Anna E 17 MCC-SE  2:09.72
7 levleva, Sofya 16 PA-SE 2:27.05
8 Dauphinais, Grace 16 BAY-SE NT
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Hupman, Connor A
Eckerman, Drew T
Hardin, Ben
Huang, Spencer O
Chacon, Evan G
Holt, Nolan R
Keller, Ryan O

Bodiscomassink, Will V

Rainey, Shea P
Russell, Luke A
Delmau, Quentin L
Scott, Brady L
Sturgill, Grady O
Daniels, Kammeran ]
Johnston, Parker
Wamubhiu, Benji B

17 BAY-SE
17 TNAQ-SE
15 BAY-SE
14 TNAQ-SE
17 BAY-SE
15 SETS-SE
17 ACAC-SE
16 TNAQ-SE
15 ACAC-SE
14 BAY-SE
15 ACAC-SE
14 TNAQ-SE
13 TSC-SE
15 MCC-SE
13 BAY-SE
15 MCC-SE

4:46.72
4:53.99
5:05.30
5:08.46
5:10.78
5:14.93
5:20.16
5:21.11
5:34.62
5:42.90
5:45.21
5:45.79
5:50.04
6:16.23
6:38.56

NT




